
Work Release Facility Roof Replacement 3526
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Donnie Fawver 865-215-5777 donnie.fawver@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5777 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Procurement Robert Mackey 865-215-5777 robert.mackey@knoxcounty.org
Knox Sheriff Hugh Holt 865-257-7753 hugh.holt@knoxsheriff.org
Knox Sheriff David Sparks 865-281-0607 david.sparks@knoxsheriff.org
Eskola, LLC David Strange 865-243-6485 dstrange@eskolaroofing.com
CRS, Inc Greg Henson 865-500-9443 ghenson@crssupply.com
K & L Roofing Ken Hawkins 865-567-9683 klhawk@aol.com
K & L Roofing Pedo Bonitz 404-589-8683 klhawk@aol.com
Richardson Construction Group Kent Catron 865-755-9520 kent@RCGTN.com
Foam Crete, Inc Stacy Sanders 931-607-1661 stacy@foam.crete.net
Genesis Roofing Co. Erick Morrow 865-978-1076 erick@genesisroofing.net
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